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Place Bib # Last Name First NameM/F Age Time
1 90 Stuligrass John M 20 22:23 60
2 86 Sattler Timothy M 24 23:25 15
3 25 Kirk Nicholas M 26 23:55 74
4 63 Tortta Eric M 25 24:31 31
5 77 Bowman Adam M 26 25:09 37
6 31 Nichols Benjamin M 21 25:26 63
7 99 Nebzydoski Matthew M 36 25:43 11
8 2 Armstrong Kirk M 27 27:52:00
9 37 Siciliano Ryan M 31 29:02 57
10 74 Nichols Timothy M 17 30:44 16
11 43 Zanrucha Bethany F 26 31:10 73
12 58 Hunt Felin Jade F 31 31:02 21
13 33 Olson Kristin F 41 31:38 95
14 44 Zemek Kerry M 53 31:45:00
15 100 Andre Steve M 52 31:52 32
16 84 Clayton Michael M 26 32:51 36
17 20 Gates Karen F 47 33:04 32
18 23 Hatch Brittany F 23 33:16 22
19 32 Noyes D'Lynn F 36 33:26 02
20 52 Robinson Scott M 45 33:29 02
21 72 Hao Cathy F 20 33:30 97
22 73 Men James M 20 33:31 39
23 103 Fritsky Rich M 38 33:56 51
24 51 Calvasina Laurie F 24 33:56 80
25 87 Niedeiela Sheila F 19 33:59:00
26 85 Varerchak Matt M 26 34:00:00
27 21 Gdovin Sara F X 34:29:00
28 83 Suker Carilla F 24 34:56:00
29 28 Markham Ashley F 20 35:00:00
30 59 Hunt Chad M 34 35:07:00
31 69 Weist Douglass M 47 35:16:00
32 50 Calvasina Michael M 53 35:50:00
33 39 Steinbrecher Derek M 28 35:51:00
34 101 Klotzkin Dave M 44 36:03:00
35 94 Barrett Brian Jr M 11 36:07:00
36 56 Cadden Pat M 19 36:11:00
37 10 Day Emily F 21 36:11:00
38 88 Derby Sierra F 20 36:16:00
39 89 Caldwell Matt M 23 36:16:00
40 40 Vanburen Adam M 27 36:17:00
41 53 Wileg John M 47 36:18:00
42 9 Crouse Bob M 46 36:23:00
43 47 Kazynski Tom M 33 36:25:00
44 46 Williams Sarah F 26 36:26:00
45 17 Fluharty Rita F 37 36:27:00
46 82 Madrid Raman M 40 37:00:00
47 54 Gorman Bill M 34 37:01:00
48 12 Drozdowski Julie F 33 37:01:00
49 70 Weist Russ M 41 37:03:00
50 55 Cadden Jim M 46 37:26:00
51 8 Covert Denton M 47 37:26:00
52 57 Cadden John M 48 38:17:00
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53 6 Branish Jennifer F 44 38:19:00
54 45 Zevotek Christie F 32 38:29:00
55 22 Haskell Lori F 40 38:33:00
56 79 Ozieozil Douglass M 49 39:06:00
57 19 Gates Daniel M 46 39:16:00
58 66 Krause Veronica F 30 39:25:00
59 11 Day Sarah F 27 39:33:00
60 35 Robertson Joshua M 26 39:36:00
61 4 Baker Nicole F 23 39:37:00
62 97 Weager Denise F 41 39:39:00
63 34 Petrilli Lou M 42 39:40:00
64 42 Welch Sandy F 44 39:45:00
65 102 Desantis Ed M 47 39:46:00
66 29 McGowan Nancy F 53 39:47:00
67 95 Barrett Brian Sr M 33 39:54:00
68 96 Barrett Bryttnie F 12 39:54:00
69 78 Bowman Ashley F 23 40:00:00
70 26 Kiser Robin F 38 40:08:00
71 5 Barnard Melissa F 28 40:17:00
72 18 Fravel Dan M 36 40:51:00
73 27 Lavin Tiffany F 28 41:50:00
74 76 Liang Yinzi F 24 42:02:00
75 60 Jhingoor Tiffany F 21 42:16:00
76 61 Zuber Kristy F 46 42:56:00
77 62 Dougherty Dan M X 43:01:00
78 30 Medina Susan F 31 43:12:00
79 64 Devita Dawn F 47 43:37:00
80 81 Creagh Alex M 9 43:46:00
81 80 Fendick Calene F 36 43:55:00
82 24 Jenks Jennifer F 30 45:52:00
83 71 Weist Brock M 11 46:18:00
84 65 Haxriliak Jacqueline F 51 50:22:00
85 15 Evans Katie F 29 50:31:00
86 14 Evans Tom M 38 50:32:00
87 75 Croft Georgia F 57 51:15:00
88 13 Emmi Diane F 56 51:15:00
89 41 Vitanza Mark M 53 51:16:00
90 36 Schillmoeller Jessica  F 36 51:22:00
91 1 Adamczyk Stephanie F 24 52:47:00
92 67 Dietrich Bethany F 27 53:05:00
93 93 Livermore Marilynn F 8 1:06
94 92 English Jameson F 4 1:07
95 91 Peters-Livermore Erica F 29 1:07
96 68 Vallone Jenn F 34 1:07
no finish? 98 Washo Jerome M 45 no finish?



 2011 Mudders More Trail Run Women
Place Bib # Last Name First NameM/F Age Time
1 43 Zanrucha Bethany F 26 31:00:00
2 58 Hunt Felin Jade F 31 31:02:00
3 33 Olson Kristin F 41 31:38:00
4 20 Gates Karen F 47 33:04:00
5 23 Hatch Brittany F 23 33:16:00
6 32 Noyes D'Lynn F 36 33:26:00
7 72 Hao Cathy F 20 33:30:00
8 51 Calvasina Laurie F 24 33:56:00
9 87 Niedeiela Sheila F 19 33:59:00
10 21 Gdovin Sara F X 34:29:00
11 83 Suker Carilla F 24 34:56:00
12 28 Markham Ashley F 20 35:00:00
13 10 Day Emily F 21 36:11:00
14 88 Derby Sierra F 20 36:16:00
15 46 Williams Sarah F 26 36:26:00
16 17 Fluharty Rita F 37 36:27:00
17 12 Drozdowski Julie F 33 37:01:00
18 6 Branish Jennifer F 44 38:19:00
19 45 Zevotek Christie F 32 38:29:00
20 22 Haskell Lori F 40 38:33:00
21 66 Krause Veronica F 30 39:25:00
22 11 Day Sarah F 27 39:33:00
23 4 Baker Nicole F 23 39:37:00
24 97 Weager Denise F 41 39:39:00
25 42 Welch Sandy F 44 39:45:00
26 29 McGowan Nancy F 53 39:47:00
27 96 Barrett Bryttnie F 12 39:54:00
28 78 Bowman Ashley F 23 40:00:00
29 26 Kiser Robin F 38 40:08:00
30 5 Barnard Melissa F 28 40:17:00
31 27 Lavin Tiffany F 28 41:50:00
32 76 Liang Yinzi F 24 42:02:00
33 60 Jhingoor Tiffany F 21 42:16:00
34 61 Zuber Kristy F 46 42:56:00
35 30 Medina Susan F 31 43:12:00
36 64 Devita Dawn F 47 43:37:00
37 80 Fendick Calene F 36 43:55:00
38 24 Jenks Jennifer F 30 45:52:00
39 65 Haxriliak Jacqueline F 51 50:22:00
40 15 Evans Katie F 29 50:31:00
41 13 Emmi Diane F 56 51:15:00
42 75 Croft Georgia F 57 51:15:00
43 36 Schillmoeller Jessica  F 36 51:22:00
44 1 Adamczyk Stephanie F 24 52:47:00
45 67 Dietrich Bethany F 27 53:05:00
46 93 Livermore Marilynn F 8 1:06
47 92 English Jameson F 4 1:07
48 91 Peters-Livermore Erica F 29 1:07
49 68 Vallone Jenn F 34 1:07



 2011 Mudders More Trail Run Men
Place Bib # Last Name First NameM/F Age Time
1 90 Stuligrass John M 20 22:23 60
2 86 Sattler Timothy M 24 23:25 15
3 25 Kirk Nicholas M 26 23:55 74
4 63 Tortta Eric M 25 24:31 31
5 77 Bowman Adam M 26 25:09 37
6 31 Nichols Benjamin M 21 25:26 63
7 99 Nebzydoski Matthew M 36 25:43 11
8 2 Armstrong Kirk M 27 27:52:00
9 37 Siciliano Ryan M 31 29:02 57
10 74 Nichols Timothy M 17 30:44 16
11 44 Zemek Kerry M 53 31:45 92
12 100 Andre Steve M 52 31:52 32
13 84 Clayton Michael M 26 32:51 36
14 52 Robinson Scott M 45 33:29 02
15 73 Men James M 20 33:31 39
16 103 Fritsky Rich M 38 33:56 51
17 85 Varerchak Matt M 26 34:00:00
18 59 Hunt Chad M 34 35:07:00
19 69 Weist Douglass M 47 35:16:00
20 50 Calvasina Michael M 53 35:50:00
21 39 Steinbrecher Derek M 28 35:51:00
22 101 Klotzkin Dave M 44 36:03:00
23 94 Barrett Brian Jr M 11 36:07:00
24 56 Cadden Pat M 19 36:11:00
25 89 Caldwell Matt M 23 36:16:00
26 40 Vanburen Adam M 27 36:17:00
27 53 Wileg John M 47 36:18:00
28 9 Crouse Bob M 46 36:23:00
29 47 Kazynski Tom M 33 36:25:00
30 82 Madrid Raman M 40 37:00:00
31 54 Gorman Bill M 34 37:01:00
32 70 Weist Russ M 41 37:03:00
33 55 Cadden Jim M 46 37:26:00
34 8 Covert Denton M 47 37:26:00
35 57 Cadden John M 48 38:17:00
36 79 Ozieozil Douglass M 49 39:06:00
37 19 Gates Daniel M 46 39:16:00
38 35 Robertson Joshua M 26 39:36:00
39 34 Petrilli Lou M 42 39:40:00
40 102 Desantis Ed M 47 39:46:00
41 95 Barrett Brian Sr M 33 39:54:00
42 18 Fravel Dan M 36 40:51:00
43 62 Dougherty Dan M X 43:01:00
44 81 Creagh Alex M 9 43:46:00
45 71 Weist Brock M 11 46:18:00
46 14 Evans Tom M 38 50:32:00
47 41 Vitanza Mark M 53 51:16:00
no finish? 98 Washo Jerome M 45 no finish?


